

ST
(1 ON A/C BILL)

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

M. M. G. S. Y. S. T.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK- construction of Road and CD work from Kulkon No-01 co. operative Gadam Near house of Chanes to Moditola Agency. Chopti Nandantha. Agreement No- 1 BBSBD/2020-21 Date of Agreement- 08-03-2021 Date of completion- 07-12-2021 (work in progress)					
(ABSTRACT OF COST)					
1/1 Providing & fixing Road marker Nos on P-01					
Item No. (01) @ 1/-					
4580.257/cmt b. 4581:-					
2/2 Providing & fixing Reference Pillars					
2 Nos on P- 01 item					
No. (02) @ 1/-					
2106.239/cmt b. 4213:-					
3/3 clearing and leveling Road Land 0.47					
center 1st to 0.44					
center 0.44 to 0.1 item					
No. (03) @ 1/-					
52970.239/cmt b. 23307:-					

Continuation

b. 32,10,12

B/f. 32, 1012

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
4/4 Box cutting on both side B.E.S. Qty					
56.62 m ³ on P-02					
140 m No. (04) @					
W. 56.63 / m ²					
					6.42802
5/5 construction of emb					
ment obtained from					
Box cutting 33.97 m ³					
Qty vide on P-02 item					
No. 65 @ W.					

26.26 B / m ²					6.9062
6/6 construction of					
embankment from					
Bomolika lead up					
to 1000 Mtr 259.60					
m ³ Qty vide on P-04 item					
No. (00) @ W. 190.35 / m ³					
					6.49,4152

7/7 construction of					
embankment from Bomolika					
lead up to 1000 Mtr					
1038.43 m ³ on P-04 - (10) @					1,64,435
W. 158.35 / m ³					
Continuation					6.251,1372

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/9 construction of C.R.C (MIX) place method) 210.02 m ² wide on P-0.5 1 km N. (12) @ 11.3420 223 MP 11 718,3172					
9/10 providing & laying W.B.M M III - 3 With Screewyl 175. 77 m ² Qty wide on P.06 1 km N. (A) @ 11.3420 223					

46762 13 / m ² 11 821,9232					
10/14 construction of cement concrete Pavement P.C.C (M30) 90 m ² Qty wide on P-06 1 km N. (15) @ 11.3420 223 / m ² 11 14,43,1992					
11/27 work excavation for H.P. structure 35.72 m ² Qty on P-02 1 km N. (06) @ 11.3420 223 / m ² 11 10,9132					

Continuation

32,45,4892

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/28	Providing P.C.C (M13)				
	As levelling course				
	5.60 m ² Qty 1020				
	P. 03 item No. (07)				
	Q.M. 6321240				
					Rs. 35,360
13/29	Providing P.C.C (M20)				
	in sub-structure				
	30.34 m ² Qty 1020				
	P. 04 item No. (11)				
	Rs. 7243290				Rs. 2,49,934

14/30	Providing & Laying				
	R.C.C Pipe N.P. 600				
	M.M dia 15.0 m				
	or P. 03 item No.				
	(08) Q.M. 2073295				
					Rs. 31,109
					Rs. 35,32,502
Add 12% Co. & T					Rs. 4,23,900
Add 1% labor cell					Rs. 35,325
Add 3% P.C.C					Rs. 5,22,662
	Total				Rs. 40,43,992
0.2% Below 18% Agreement					Rs. 80,852
	Total				Rs. 40,35,904

Pruman
10-06-20
(08)

Continuation
10/6/20
DE

C.P.
12/6/21
E.E